DESCRIPTION
The MIP Series offers a heavy-duty,
media-isolated pressure transducer
using piezoresistive sensing
technology with ASIC (Application
Specific Integrated Circuit) signal
conditioning in a compact stainless-
steel housing. The MIP Series

MIP SERIES
MIP Series Datasheet   |    automation.honeywell.com/hss   |   4
Figure 1. Nomenclature and Order Guide
S2
S3
7/16-20 UNF3
3/8-24 UNF3
9/16-18 UNF3S1
 MIP  A  N1  X  X  010B  S  AA  X1
Electrical Connector Type
Special
Output Transfer Function
      Media Isolated Pressure MIP
A
Pressure Range
 bar
015P
030P
050P
060P
100P
150P
200P
250P
300P
001B
002B
004B
006B
008B
010B
012B
016B
1 bar
2 bar
4 bar
6 bar
8 bar
10 bar
12 bar
16 bar
15 psi
30 psi
50 psi
60 psi
100 psi
150 psi
200 psi
250 psi
300 psi
X  Series
AA
020B
025B
035B
040B
046B
050B
055B
060B
20 bar
25 bar
35 bar
40 bar
46 bar
50 bar
55 bar
60 bar
500P
600P